
N. fermata ora
1 VIA L. ARIOSTO 2 07:47
2 VIA TOLLARA 6 06:50
3 VIA PESSINA 4 06:53
4 VIA MELETOLE 27 06:55
5 VIA GRANDEINC. VIA CAMPANIA 06:57
6 VIA GRANDE 53 06:59
7 VIA DI FODICO 13 07:03
8 VIA MOLINARA 18 07:06
9 VIA MOLINARA INC. VIA GRANDE 07:07

10 VIA MOLINARA 55 07:09
11 VIA ROMANA 208 07:14
12 VIA ROMANA 210 07:15
13 VIA ARGINE MOLA 11/1 07:21
14 VIA PARMA 144 "GREEN HOTEL" 07:26
15 VIA CHIESA ENZOLA 4/1 07:29
16 VIA PARMA PARCHEGGIO "LALLY BAR" 07:32
17 VIA FONTANESE 14 CASALPO' 07:37
18 VIA BERTONA 5/2 07:39
19 VIA PESSINA 34/13 07:41
20 VIA ROMANA 83 07:44
21 VIA ROMANA INC. VIA MORI 07:46
22 VIA GRUARA INC. VIA BASILICATA 07:53

SCUOLA PRIMARIA PASCOLI 08:00
SCUOLA SECONDARIA DE SANCTIS 08:00
ACCOMPAGNATRICE 08:05

1 VIA GRANDE 53 08:20
2 VIA MOLINARA  51 08:22
3 VIA MOLINARA 55 08:25
4 VIA PARMA 168/5 08:35

INFANZIA SANTO STEFANO 08:50
SCUOLA INFANZIA LA GINESTRA 08:55

TRASPORTO SCUOLASTICO POVIGLIO 2024/2025  BUS 1 CALI' NICOLAS
LUNEDI' - MARTEDI' - MERCOLEDI' - GIOVEDI' - VENERDI'



N. fermata ora
SCUOLA SECONDARIA DE SANCTIS 13:00
SCUOLA PRIMARIA PASCOLI 13:15

1 VIA GRUARA INC. VIA BASILICATA 13:18
2 VIA BERTONA 5 13:20
3 VIA PESSINA 34/13 13:22
4 VIA ROMANA INC. VIA MORI 13:24
5 VIA ROMANA 83 13:28
6 VIA ROMANA 57 / PERSIA 9 13:26
7 VIA L. ARIOSTO 2 13:29
8 VIA TOLLARA 6 13:33
9 VIA MELETOLE 27 13:38

10 VIA GRANDE INC. VIA CAMPANIA 13:40
11 VIA GRANDE 53 13:41
12 VIA DI FODICO 13 13:44
13 VIA MOLINARA 18 13:46
14 VIA MOLINARA 26 13:47
15 VIA MOLINARA INC. VIA GRANDE 13:48
16 VIA MOLINARA 78 13:51
17 VIA ROMANA 208 13:54
18 VIA ARGINE MOLA INC VIA PONTE ALTO 13:56
19 VIA ARGINE MOLA 11/1 13:58
20 VIA PARMA 144 "GREEN HOTEL" 14:02
21 VIA CHIESA ENZOLA 4/1 14:04
22 VIA PARMA PARCHEGGIO "LALLY BAR" 14:06
23 VIA FONTANESE 14 CASALPO' 14:10

TRASPORTO SCUOLASTICO POVIGLIO 2024/2025  BUS 1 CALI' NICOLAS
LUNEDI' - MARTEDI' - MERCOLEDI' - GIOVEDI' - VENERDI'



N. fermata ora
SCUOLA INFANZIA LA GINESTRA 15:15

1 VIA GRUARA 99 15:25
2 VIA ALDO MORI 5 15:30

SCUOLA PRIMARIA PASCOLI 15:45
1 VIA BERTONA  62 15:55
2 VIA PESSINA 34/13 15:58
3 VIA ROMANA INC. VIA MORI 16:00
4 VIA PESSINA 4 16:04
5 VIA MOLINARA 26 16:09
6 VIA MOLINARA  51 16:10
7 VIA MOLINARA 55 16:11
8 VIA MOLINARA 78 16:14
9 VIA ROMANA 210 16:17

10 VIA ARGINE MOLA 11/1 16:21
11 VIA PARMA 144 "GREEN HOTEL" 16:28
12 VIA PARMA 168/5 16:29
13 VIA PARMA PARCHEGGIO "LALLY BAR" 16:32

TRASPORTO SCUOLASTICO POVIGLIO 2024/2025  BUS 1 CALI' NICOLAS
LUNEDI' - MARTEDI' - GIOVEDI' - VENERDI'



N. fermata ora
SCUOLA PRIMARIA PASCOLI 12:45
SCUOLA SECONDARIA DE SANCTIS 13:00

1 VIA GRUARA INC. VIA BASILICATA 13:05
2 VIA BERTONA 5 13:08
3 VIA ROMANA 83 13:10
4 VIA ROMANA 57 / PERSIA 9 13:11
5 VIA PERSIA 9 13:14
6 VIA MELETOLE 27 13:20
7 VIA GRANDE INC. VIA CAMPANIA 13:22
8 VIA GRANDE 53 13:23
9 VIA DI FODICO 13 13:27

10 VIA MOLINARA 26 13:29
11 VIA MOLINARA 34 13:30
12 VIA MOLINARA 78 13:33
13 VIA ROMANA 208 13:36
14 VIA ARGINE MOLA INC VIA PONTE ALTO 13:40
15 VIA PARMA 144 "GREEN HOTEL" 13:04
16 VIA CHIESA ENZOLA 4/1 13:42
17 VIA PARMA PARCHEGGIO "LALLY BAR" 13:45
18 VIA FONTANESE 14 CASALPO' 13:47

N. fermata ora
SCUOLA INFANZIA LA GINESTRA 15:15

1 VIA GRUARA 99 15:25
2 VIA ALDO MORI 5 15:30

SCUOLA PRIMARIA PASCOLI 15:45
1 VIA BERTONA  62 16:20
2 VIA PESSINA 34/13 15:58
3 VIA ROMANA INC. VIA MORI 16:00
4 VIA L. ARIOSTO 2 16:02
5 VIA TOLLARA 6 16:05
6 VIA PESSINA 4 16:07
7 VIA MOLINARA 18 16:11
8 VIA MOLINARA 26 16:12
9 VIA MOLINARA INC. VIA GRANDE 16:13

10 VIA MOLINARA  51 16:14
11 VIA MOLINARA 55 16:15
12 VIA MOLINARA 78 16:17
13 VIA ROMANA 210 16:20
14 VIA ARGINE MOLA 11/1 16:25
15 VIA PARMA 144 "GREEN HOTEL" 16:28
16 VIA PARMA 168/5 16:29
17 VIA PARMA PARCHEGGIO "LALLY BAR" 16:32

TRASPORTO SCUOLASTICO POVIGLIO 2024/2025  BUS 1 CALI' NICOLAS

TRASPORTO SCUOLASTICO POVIGLIO 2024/2025  BUS 1 CALI' NICOLAS
MERCOLEDI' 

MERCOLEDI' 



N. fermata ora
1 VIA L. ARIOSTO 2 07:47
2 VIA GRANDEINC. VIA CAMPANIA 06:57
3 VIA DI FODICO 13 07:03
4 VIA ROMANA 208 07:14
5 VIA ARGINE MOLA 11/1 07:21
6 VIA PARMA 144 "GREEN HOTEL" 07:26
7 VIA CHIESA ENZOLA 4/1 07:29
8 VIA PARMA PARCHEGGIO "LALLY BAR" 07:32
9 VIA BERTONA 5/2 07:39

10 VIA PESSINA 34/13 07:41
11 VIA ROMANA INC. VIA MORI 07:46
12 VIA GRUARA INC. VIA BASILICATA 07:53

SCUOLA SECONDARIA DE SANCTIS 08:00

N. fermata ora
SCUOLA SECONDARIA DE SANCTIS 13:00

1 VIA GRUARA INC. VIA BASILICATA 13:18
2 VIA BERTONA 5 13:20
3 VIA PESSINA 34/13 13:22
4 VIA ROMANA INC. VIA MORI 13:26
5 VIA ROMANA 57 / PERSIA 9 13:26
6 VIA L. ARIOSTO 2 13:29
7 VIA GRANDE INC. VIA CAMPANIA 13:40
8 VIA DI FODICO 13 13:44
9 VIA MOLINARA 26 13:47

10 VIA MOLINARA INC. VIA GRANDE 13:48
11 VIA MOLINARA 78 13:51
12 VIA ROMANA 208 13:54
13 VIA ARGINE MOLA INC VIA PONTE ALTO 13:56
14 VIA ARGINE MOLA 11/1 13:58
15 VIA PARMA 144 "GREEN HOTEL" 14:02
16 VIA CHIESA ENZOLA 4/1 14:04
17 VIA PARMA PARCHEGGIO "LALLY BAR" 14:06

TRASPORTO SCUOLASTICO POVIGLIO 2024/2025  BUS 1 CALI' NICOLAS
SABATO

TRASPORTO SCUOLASTICO POVIGLIO 2024/2025  BUS 1 CALI' NICOLAS
SABATO


